ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
G20060HA2BL-C Jiulong 220V 0.48A 65W AC
axial fan
SKU: G20060HA2BL-C
Price: $22.50
Categories: Fans
Tags: Jiulong
Product Link:
c-axial-fan/
Product Description
The Jiulong G20060HA2BL-C is a robust 200x200x60mm AC axial fan designed for general
cooling and ventilation applications in industrial and electronic equipment. Operating on a 220V
AC power supply, this fan typically draws around 0.48A of current, consuming 65W of power. It
utilizes double ball bearings for extended life and reliable performance. This model is commonly
found in various systems requiring substantial airflow for heat dissipation.
G20060HA2BL-C Fan Parameters
Model Number: G20060HA2BL-C
Manufacturer: Jiulong
Type: AC Axial Fan
Dimensions: 200mm x 200mm x 60mm
Rated Voltage: 220 VAC
Rated Current: 0.48A
Rated Power: 65W
Bearing Type: Double Ball Bearing
Wiring: 2-Wire Leads
Material: Copper
Application: Industrial machinery cooling, control cabinets, general ventilation.
Additional Information
sort by color: G20060HA2BL-C Capacitor, G20060HA2BL Square axial flow type
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: